
Internazionali Supermoto Rd 5

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

SM Junior - Gara 2

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 12 LAPADULA L. 12:36.469
Tempo gara

1 55.696 + 02.238 16:12:26.510  107,943

2 54.714 + 01.256 16:13:21.224  109,880

3 53.829 + 00.371 16:14:15.053  111,687

4 53.913 + 00.455 16:15:08.966  111,513

5 54.096 + 00.638 16:16:03.062  111,136

6 53.838 + 00.380 16:16:56.900  111,668

7 53.839 + 00.381 16:17:50.739  111,666

8 53.682 + 00.224 16:18:44.421  111,993

9 53.618 + 00.160 16:19:38.039  112,127

10 53.544 + 00.086 16:20:31.583  112,281

11 53.645 + 00.187 16:21:25.228  112,070

12 54.023 + 00.565 16:22:19.251  111,286

13 53.760 + 00.302 16:23:13.011  111,830

14 53.458 --------- 16:24:06.469  112,462

 Po. 2 - # 111 TERRANEO N. + 00.177
Diff. Primo

1 56.345 + 02.933 16:12:26.382  106,700

2 54.387 + 00.975 16:13:20.769  110,541

3 54.065 + 00.653 16:14:14.834  111,199

4 54.471 + 01.059 16:15:09.305  110,371

5 53.989 + 00.577 16:16:03.294  111,356

6 53.902 + 00.490 16:16:57.196  111,536

7 53.705 + 00.293 16:17:50.901  111,945

8 53.826 + 00.414 16:18:44.727  111,693

9 53.874 + 00.462 16:19:38.601  111,594

10 53.695 + 00.283 16:20:32.296  111,966

11 53.680 + 00.268 16:21:25.976  111,997

12 53.634 + 00.222 16:22:19.610  112,093

13 53.624 + 00.212 16:23:13.234  112,114

14 53.412 --------- 16:24:06.646  112,559

 Po. 3 - # 76 BROSSA A. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:07.897 + 04.763 16:12:38.457  88,546

2 1:04.206 + 01.072 16:13:42.663  93,636

3 1:03.441 + 00.307 16:14:46.104  94,765

4 1:03.556 + 00.422 16:15:49.660  94,594

5 1:03.736 + 00.602 16:16:53.396  94,327

6 1:04.757 + 01.623 16:17:58.153  92,839

7 1:03.577 + 00.443 16:19:01.730  94,562

8 1:03.620 + 00.486 16:20:05.350  94,499

9 1:03.458 + 00.324 16:21:08.808  94,740

10 1:03.671 + 00.537 16:22:12.479  94,423

11 1:04.109 + 00.975 16:23:16.588  93,778

12 1:03.134 --------- 16:24:19.722  95,226

Fastest lap: 53.412 
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